Division of Corporations

Florida Department of State Provision of Edeparation Hectrolic Fling Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H20000122427 3)))



H200001224273ABCU

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6381

From:

Account Name : LEGALZOOM.COM INC.

Account Number : I20010000062 Phone : (323)962-8600 Fax Number : (323)962-3889

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:

PH 12: 09

FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO.

Trench Squad Ent. LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$155.00

COVER LETTER

TO: Re	egistration Section ivision of Corporations		
	Trench Squad Ent. LLC		
SUBJECT	: Name of Li	mited Liability	Company
	sed Articles of Organization and fee(s) a		
Please rett	ım all correspondence concerning this n	natter to the fol	llowing:
	Cheyenne Moseley, Legalzoom.com,	Inc.	
		Name of F	Person
	Legalzoom.com, Inc.		
		Firm/Con	npany
	101 N. Brand Blvd., 11th Floor		
		Addre	ess
	Glendale, CA 91203		
	OI I STATE OF THE	City/State an	d Zip Code
	onlinefilings@Legalzoom.com E-mail address: (to be us	sed for fiture a	nnual report notification)
For furthe	r information concerning this matter, ple		
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Cheyenne Moseley	323	962-8600 ext. 7625
	Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
Enclose	d is a check for the following amount:		00 Filing Fee & \$\int\\$160.00 Filing Fee,
\$125.00	0 Filing Fee S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certif	00 Filing Fee & \$160.00 Filing Fee, Gied Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	NIDA LA	
RTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:		
Trench Squad Ent. LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Lin	ability Company, "L	.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal offic	ce of the Limited Lia	bility Company is:
Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:
Titusville, FL 32780		
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own R another business entity with an active Florida registration.	.)	s Signature: u must designate an individual or
The name and the Florida street address of the registered a	agent are:	
United States Corpora	tion Agents, Inc. Name	
ssas C. Samoran Rivi	d. Suite 36	
5575 S. Semoran Blve Florida street address	d. Suite 36 (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> ac	ceptable)
5575 S. Semoran Blve Florida street address	d. Suite 36 (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> ac Florida	32822
ssas C. Samoran Rivi	Florida State	32822 Zip

st the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager AMBR	Grant Howard III
	1710 S Washington Ave Apt.12
	Titusville, FL 32780
AMBR	DeMarius Clayton
	1710 S Washington Ave Apt.12
	Titusville, FL 32780
AMBR	Prescott Lillie
	1710 S Washington Ave Apt,12
	Titusville, FL 32780
AMBR	Tibias Hair
	1710 S Washington Ave Apt.12
fective date is listed, the date mus of filing.)	Titusville, FL 32780 he date of filing:
LE V: Effective date, if other than t fective date is listed, the date mus of filing.)	Titusville, FL 32780 he date of filing:
LE V: Effective date, if other than the fective date is listed, the date must of filing.) If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the Department.	Titusville, FL 32780 he date of filing:
LE V: Effective date, if other than the fective date is listed, the date must of filing.) If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the Department's effective date effective date on the Department's effective date	Titusville, FL 32780 the date of filing:
LE V: Effective date, if other than the feetive date is listed, the date must of filing.) If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the Department's effective date on th	Titusville, FL 32780 the date of filing:

Page 2 of 2

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Attachment to

Articles of Organization for

Trench Squad Ent. LLC

Additional members of the Limited Liability Company are:

Name of Member Address

Marcus Rivers 1710 S Washington Ave Apt.12, Titusville, FL 32780

Altonio Greene 1710 S Washington Ave Apt.12, Titusville, FL 32780

1710 S Washington Ave Apt.12, Titusville, FL 32780 Joshua Albritton

1710 S Washington Ave Apt.12, Titusville, FL 32780 Calvin Trotter Sr.